PHOTOELECTRIC SMOKE DETECTORS  SD-100 SERIES
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5356
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The SD-100 Series photoelectric smoke detectors are designed
for a wide variety of applications.  The SD-100 Series smoke

Rev. 1
Electrical Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Description
SD-100-2WP 2 wire Photoelectric Smoke Detector with remote LED output, includes 6-inch base.
SD-100-4WP 4 wire Photoelectric Smoke Detector with remote LED output, includes 6-inch base.
SD-100-2WT-6K 2-Wire Photoelectric Smoke Detector with Heat Sensor and Remote LED output, includes 6-inch base.
SD-100-4WT-6K 4-Wire Photoelectric Smoke Detector with Heat Sensor, includes 6-inch base.
RSR-100 Remote Sensitivity Reader for SD-100 Series smoke detectors
This document is provided by Mircom Technologies Ltd., MGC Systems Corp.,
or their affiliates, subsidiaries and brands, for convenience or marketing only and
does not describe products or services technically.  For technical information refer